
BDR-Sprintercup 2018 - Peter-Krauss-Preis

Radrennbahn Augsburg - 25. bis 27.5.2018

BDR SprintCup Augsburg 25. bis 27.5.2018

weibl.Jugend/Juniorinnen - Sprint

Pl. Vorname Name Verein UCI-Code

1. Lea Sophie Friedrich RST Dassow 10015171184   

2. Emma Götz Sprintteam Thüringen 10015171386

3. Alessa-Catriona Pröpster RSC Ludwigshafen 10036279596

4. Christina Sperlich Sprintteam Thüringen 10036438840

5. Sophie Deringer RV 08 Dudenhofen 10045785293

6. Carolin Hartmann RC Kleinmachnow 10036535840

7. Greta Lauria Kagol Cycling Team Italien A113926

BDR SprintCup Augsburg 25. bis 27.5.2018

JugendU17-Sprint

Pl. Vorname Name Verein

1. Willy Weinrich TSV Breitenworbis UCI-Code

2. Domenic Kruse Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10054062932

3. Laurin Drescher ESV Lock Zwickau 10036242820

4. Dennis Bloch SV Sömerda 10036324258

5. Alexander Bahyrycz Frankfurter RC 90 10036438335

6. Ville Möbus PSV 1893 Forst 10059218884

7. Hauke Mähling RST Dassow 10045890276

8. Paul Groß PSV 1893 Forst 10045778526

9. Maximilian Ott RSV Peitz 10036384579

10. Anton Götz RV Elxleben 10055683034

11. Tom Schunke* SV Dassow 24 e.V. 10036436719

12. Henric Hackmann RV Rodenbach 10051676934

BDR SprintCup Augsburg 25. bis 27.5.2018

Junioren-Sprint

Pl. Vorname Name Verein UCI-Code

1. Elias Edbauer RV 08 Dudenhofen 10016270116

2. Julian Kühn Sprintteam Thüringen 10015172400

3. Anton Höhne RSC Cottbus 10050002066

4. Julien Jäger Sprintteam Thüringen 10036435406

5. Marius Hannack RV 08 Dudenhofen 10015172396

6. Justin Stöckert Sprintteam Thüringen 10036443587

7. Marten Zillmer* Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10036245143

8. Paul Schmidt Chemnitzer PSV 10048324774

9. Tom Neumann* Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10056461761

10. Anian Biberger RSV Irschenberg 10036361846

11. Christian Röbel Chemnitzer PSV 10048325683

12. Livio Schröder RSC Cottbus 10050848491

13. Dominik Grimm* Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10036233827



BDR-Sprintercup 2018 - Peter-Krauss-Preis

Radrennbahn Augsburg - 25. bis 27.5.2018
BDR SprintCup Augsburg 25. bis 27.5.2018

Elite Männer - Sprint

Pl. Vorname Name Verein UCI-Code

1. Timo Bichler RV 08 Dudenhofen 10015171992

2. Simon Kohne RC Adler Köln 10008900237

3. Valentin Schumann Chemnitzer PSV 10015172295

4. Marc Dengler RSV Irschenberg 10010167095

5. Matteo Cagol Kagol Cycling Team Italien A152025

BDR SprintCup Augsburg 25. bis 27.5.2018

weibl.Jugend/Juniorinnen - Keirin

Pl. Vorname Name Verein UCI-Code

1. Lea Sophie Friedrich RST Dassow 10015171184   

2. Alessa-Catriona Pröpster RSC Ludwigshafen 10036279596

3. Emma Götz Sprintteam Thüringen 10015171386

4. Christina Sperlich Sprintteam Thüringen 10036438840

5. Sophie Deringer RV 08 Dudenhofen 10045785293

6. Carolin Hartmann RC Kleinmachnow 10036535840

BDR SprintCup Augsburg 25. bis 27.5.2018

Jugend - Keirin 

Pl. Vorname Name Verein UCI-Code

1. Laurin Drescher ESV Lock Zwickau 10036324258

2. Alexander Bahyrycz Frankfurter RC 90 10059218884

3. Domenic Kruse Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10036242820

4. Willy Weinrich TSV Breitenworbis 10054062932

5. Hauke Mähling RST Dassow 10045778526

6. Dennis Bloch SV Sömerda 10036438335

7. Ville Möbus PSV 1893 Forst 10045890276

8. Paul Groß PSV 1893 Forst 10036384579

9. Maximilian Ott RSV Peitz 10055683034

10. Tom Schunke* SV Dassow 24 e.V. 10051676934

11. Anton Götz RV Elxleben 10036436719

12. Henric Hackmann RV Rodenbach 10036429847

BDR SprintCup Augsburg 25. bis 27.5.2018

Junioren Keirin 

Pl. Vorname Name Verein UCI-Code

1. Elias Edbauer RV 08 Dudenhofen 10016270116

2. Marius Hannack RV 08 Dudenhofen 10015172396

3. Anton Höhne RSC Cottbus 10050002066

4. Julien Jäger Sprintteam Thüringen 10036435406

5. Julian Kühn Sprintteam Thüringen 10015172400

6. Paul Schmidt Chemnitzer PSV 10048324774
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7. Marten Zillmer* Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10036245143

8. Anian Biberger RSV Irschenberg 10036361846

9. Dominik Grimm* Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10036233827

10. Christian Röbel Chemnitzer PSV 10048325683

11. Tom Neumann* Schweriner Sport Club e.V. 10056461761

12. Livio Schröder RSC Cottbus 10050848491


